Town of Sharon
Regular Board Meeting
Monday, August 8, 2016
7pm at Sharon Town Hall
N1097 Bollinger Road

The following items may be considered for
discussion and possible decision or action.

Call to order
Roll call
Minutes from the July meeting

Agenda

1
2
3
4

Open, discuss and possible action on Road Bid for Shadys Road
Discuss re-stripping of certain Town Roads

Fire Department report

Discuss equalized value on G-7 parcels

)
)
)
)

Reports
Chairman

Clerk/Treasurer-computer aids, Shared Revenue
Public Works Director—equipment report, road report
Present bills for approval

Adjourn

Posted: Friday, August 5, 2016
Karen Teliszczak, Clerk/Treasurer



